


Payment Report - Transaction/Adjustment Detail TXWILLIAMSONPROD
Transaction Date: 03/01/2021 - 03/31/2021 Case Categories: All
Locations: JP4
ota Fee Totals| Transaction Totals
Total Payments 23,930.37 23,930.37
Total Adjustments Impacting Payments 0.00 0.00
Final Fee Code Totals 23,930.37| 23,930.37
Tender Method Summary
Cashier's Check 144.00 144.00
Certified Payments Credit Card 9,537.12 9,537.12
'Tender Types Check 2,389.00 2,389.00
E-File Credit Card 10,849.25 10,849.25
Money Order 1,011.00 1,011.00

Detailed report is available through the Auditor’s Office.

Printed on 04/19/2021 at 04:25:35 PM

Page 13





















